2021 STAMFORD CITY AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

Men's Championship

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total Gross
T1 Jaworoski, Jason 74 82 156
T1 Tedesco, Anthony 74 82 156
T3 McCabe, Declan 79 78 157
T3 Weissman, Bart 74 83 157
5 MCMonagle, Cahal 77 81 158
T6 Blackinton, Ted 81 78 159
T6 Szemenyei, Michael 81 78 159
T6 Caggainello, Scott 75 84 159
T9 Sieh, Andre 81 81 162
T9 Russo, Jamie 77 85 162
11 Colucci, Robert 77 88 165
12 McCarthy, Michael 79 87 166
13 Manaise, Angad 77 90 167
14 Batton, George 81 87 168
15 Schultz, Marc 84 85 169
T16 Sluga, Robbie 88 84 172
T16 Tiscia, Michael 89 83 172
18 McHugh, Joseph 84 89 173
19 O'Connor, Peter 85 91 176
20 Boccuzzi, Ralph 95 86 181
21 Xing, Jie 92 96 188
WD King, Martin 81 WD WD

DNF Vitti, Ralph 75 DNF DNF

DNF Arnold, Garrett 83 DNF DNF

Ben Hogan Division (Senior)

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total Gross
1 Haggerty, Roger 81 95 176
2 Vagnone, Dennis 84 94 178
3 Wandro, Scott 86 93 179
4 Valenti, Matthew 84 103 187

NC Boyle, Pat 92 NC NC



Women's Championship / Nancy Lopez Division
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Player
Chagaris, Jeanette
Bardsley, Sydney
Frattaroli, Carol
Clark, Sharon
Dong, Dong
Wiedenhaefer, Sara
Goldaper, Taylor

R1

82

83

86
116
103
103
104

R2

92

92

93
111
NC
NC
NC

Men's Handicap Division

Jack Nicklaus Flight
Player
Duggan, William
Molina, Paul
Velander, Colin
Gross, Max
Sisto, Jonathan
Shapiro, Adam
Rossetti, Mark
Frattaroli, Richard
Slattery, Brendan
Szemenyei, Peter
Mazer, Seizo
Haggerty, Robert
McGroarty, Jack

Arnold Palmer Flight
Player

Ferraro, Jonathan
Sanfilippo, John

McNamara, Noel

Allen, Kyle

Canora, Lenny
Behan, Kevin
Vaccaro, Paul

Takahashi, Yoshifumi

Beal, Justin
Brown, Scott
Ruggiero, Robert
McEwen, William
Lyons, Timothy
Fjelldal, George
Duggan, lan

R1
79
80
83
83
81
86
91
88
90
92
91
93
92

R1
87
80
82
88
83
83
87
86
88
93
97
95
90
91
92

R2
82
83
89
91
93
88
86
92
93
92
93
94
NS

R2
76
85
88
83
90
91
90
92
94
94
96
102
115
NC
NS

Total Gross
174
175
179
227
NC
NC
NC

Total Gross
161
163
172
174
174
174
177
180
183
184
184
187
NS

Total Gross
163
165
170
171
173
174
177
178
182
187
193
197
205
NC
NS
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Gary Player Flight
Player
Smith, Greg
Engler, David
Morano, Bill
Lau, Dennis
Yaeger, James
Cook, Jim
Kolenberg, Bob
Beddington, Kevin
Stunkel, Brian
Parappallil, Joji
Wexler, Justin
Newman, Robert
Fagan, Connor

Sam Snead Flight
Player
Farrell, Brian
Paladino, Joseph
McGroarty, John
Zabian, Omar
Shaikh, Junaid
Bardsley, Steven
Birkett, Tom
Collins, Gregory
Rollins, Markham
Kaplowitz, David
Dillon, Patrick
Brennan, Charles

Tom Watson Flight
Player
Terai, Yasuo
Chilenskas, David
Klashman , Fred
Ashe, Matthew
McDonough, Stephen
Murray, John
Saltarelli, Guido
Dampf, Richard
Watson, Brandon
Griffin, John
Tarleton, John

R1
84
85
86
86
83
92
93
84
93
92
90
89
98

R1
90
88
91
90
92
97
98
99
94
96
99
99

R1
98
95
94
96
99
99
110
107
104
93
99

R2
86
87
93
93
96
88
89
98
90
92
96
101
93

R2
83
91
92
97
97
95
95
94
99
103
100
NS

R2

94

98

100
106
107
109
107
113
118
WD
NS

Total Gross
170
172
179
179
179
180
182
182
183
184
186
190
191

Total Gross
173
179
183
187
189
192
193
193
193
199
199
NS

Total Gross
192
193
194
202
206
208
217
220
222
WD
NS



